
ID 1 Name 1 Gender 1 ID 2 Name 2 Gender 2 Age group Boat

ESP004 NUÑEZ DIAZ JACOBO Male - Homme 35-39 C1

GBR001 BLACKER CHRIS Male - Homme 35-39 C1

FRA016 DONIAS LIONEL Male - Homme 35-39 C1

ESP017 ZAPATERO SOLARES  RAFAEL Male - Homme 40-44 C1

FRA008 KIMBERLEY NATALIA Female - Femme 45-49 C1

ESP008 SERRANO MARTINEZ JULIAN Male - Homme 45-49 C1

ESP013 GARCÍA GENOVES ALEJANDRO Male - Homme 45-49 C1

GER002 HAUKE CHRISTIAN Male - Homme 45-49 C1

GER002 HAUKE CHRISTIAN Male - Homme 45-49 C1

ESP012 MIGUEZ GOMEZ ENRIQUE Male - Homme 50-54 C1

GER005 SCHÖNUNG ENNO Male - Homme 50-54 C1

FRA018 DAUCHEZ DESIRE Male - Homme 55-59 C1

GER003 MACHINSKI CHRISTOPH Male - Homme 55-59 C1

FRA021 MARION GABRIEL Male - Homme 60-64 C1

FRA027 LE CORRONC HERVE Male - Homme 60-64 C1

FRA017 BEAUFILS ERWANIG Male - Homme FRA016 DONIAS LIONEL Male - Homme 35-39 C2

FRA025 METIER ANTHONY Male - Homme FRA026 METIER CYRIL Male - Homme 35-39 C2

ESP008 SERRANO MARTINEZ JULIAN Male - Homme ESP012 MIGUEZ GOMEZ ENRIQUE Male - Homme 45-49 C2

GER002 HAUKE CHRISTIAN Male - Homme GER005 SCHÖNUNG ENNO Male - Homme 45-49 C2

GER005 SCHÖNUNG ENNO Male - Homme GER004 MASER VITALI Male - Homme 50-54 C2

GER003 MACHINSKI CHRISTOPH Male - Homme GER004 MASER VITALI Male - Homme 55-59 C2

ESP002 NAVARRO FERNANDEZ RODRIGO Male - Homme 35-39 K1

ESP006 TORTAJADA VICENTE Male - Homme 35-39 K1

ESP007 FLECHA SANCHEZ DAVID Male - Homme 35-39 K1

FRA028 COULMIER VINCENT Male - Homme 35-39 K1

FRA005 PETOT EMERIC Male - Homme 40-44 K1

NED003 SIERSMA PIER Male - Homme 40-44 K1

FRA022 BRETON STEPHANE Male - Homme 40-44 K1

FRA024 MASSAUT VIRGINIE Female - Femme 40-44 K1

FRA003 LUDWIG PHILIPPE Male - Homme 45-49 K1

BLR001 BOBRAZH VIKTORYIA Female - Femme 45-49 K1

ESP016 BARROS RODRÍGUEZ ROSA MARÍA Female - Femme 45-49 K1

ESP015 LOPEZ LARRAURI EVA Female - Femme 45-49 K1

BEL008 BERGHMANS YVES Male - Homme 45-49 K1

BEL005 HENDRICKX SOPHIE Female - Femme 45-49 K1

FRA002 KESCH ANNE Female - Femme 50-54 K1

ESP001 JORGE CINTO HUMBRIA Male - Homme 50-54 K1

ESP005 FDEZ-BALLESTEROS IÑIGO MARGARI Female - Femme 50-54 K1

ITA001 STEFENATO FABRIZIO Male - Homme 50-54 K1

ESP011 RAMO REY-JOLY MARINÉS Female - Femme 50-54 K1

FRA023 DECENDIT SANDRINE Female - Femme 50-54 K1

BEL004 LONCKE HEIDI Female - Femme 50-54 K1

BEL006 TUBEX WIM Male - Homme 50-54 K1

BEL007 VAN DIJCK INGRID Female - Femme 50-54 K1

ESP018 MARTIN PLUMA JOSE LUIS Male - Homme 50-54 K1

GER006 GIERES KLAUS Male - Homme 50-54 K1

EST001 LOND MEELIS Male - Homme 55-59 K1

RUS002 SOROKIN MIKHAIL Male - Homme 55-59 K1

AUS001 LEE DARREN Male - Homme 55-59 K1

RUS004 MIKHAILOVA NADEZHDA Female - Femme 55-59 K1

RUS005 RYBAKOV SERGEY Male - Homme 55-59 K1

GBR005 MIDDLEHURST SUE Female - Femme 55-59 K1

GBR006 DODSON ANDREW Male - Homme 55-59 K1

BEL002 HAARLER JEROEN Male - Homme 55-59 K1

NED004 ONNEKES ELLY Female - Femme 55-59 K1

DEN001 MØLLER CORNELIA Female - Femme 55-59 K1

GBR008 SMITH PAUL Male - Homme 55-59 K1

FRA030 PARISOT FRANCIS Male - Homme 55-59 K1

FRA004 LEGRAND ERIC Male - Homme 60-64 K1

RUS001 PETROVA TATIANA Female - Femme 60-64 K1

POL001 MICHALEWICZ MAREK Male - Homme 60-64 K1

NED002 VAN RIEMSDIJK NICO Male - Homme 60-64 K1

IRL001 CLINTON MARK Male - Homme 60-64 K1

RUS007 MOKRYAKOVA NATALIA Female - Femme 60-64 K1

FRA013 CLIN LUC Male - Homme 60-64 K1

RUS001 PETROVA TATIANA Female - Femme 60-64 K1

RUS001 PETROVA TATIANA Female - Femme 60-64 K1

BEL003 VAN DOOREN HERMAN Male - Homme 60-64 K1

GER001 PIEPERBECK NORBERT Male - Homme 60-64 K1

FRA006 CARTIER GERARD Male - Homme 65-69 K1

FRA009 DA CUNHA DANIEL Male - Homme 65-69 K1

BEL001 DE SMEDT ERWIN Male - Homme 65-69 K1
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GBR003 GREENHAM BRIAN Male - Homme 65-69 K1

GBR004 DODSON WENDY Female - Femme 65-69 K1

DEN002 MØLLER EBBE FINN Male - Homme 65-69 K1

NED001 VAN DER DOE RUUD Male - Homme 70-74 K1

FRA011 WEBER ERIK Male - Homme FRA010 LE SCLOTOUR ERWAN Male - Homme 35-39 K2

FRA012 LECRIVAIN JULIEN Male - Homme FRA014 MASSET YANN Male - Homme 35-39 K2

FRA023 DECENDIT SANDRINE Female - Femme FRA024 MASSAUT VIRGINIE Female - Femme 50-54 K2

ESP001 JORGE CINTO HUMBRIA Male - Homme ESP001 CINTO HUMBRIA JORGE Male - Homme 50-54 K2

ESP009 HERRERA DORADO RAFAEL Male - Homme ESP001 CINTO HUMBRIA JORGE Male - Homme 50-54 K2

BEL007 VAN DIJCK INGRID Female - Femme BEL004 LONCKE HEIDI Female - Femme 50-54 K2

GBR005 MIDDLEHURST SUE Female - Femme GBR004 DODSON WENDY Female - Femme 55-59 K2

ESP020 FALAGAN DEL RIO DOMINGO Male - Homme ESP019 SOMOANO FERNANDEZ ANGEL DANIEL Male - Homme 60-64 K2

FRA009 DA CUNHA DANIEL Male - Homme GBR008 SMITH PAUL Male - Homme 65-69 K2

FRA019 MAYER SEBASTIEN Male - Homme FRA020 MAYER RACHEL Female - Femme 45-49 K2M

ESP015 LOPEZ LARRAURI EVA Female - Femme ESP018 MARTIN PLUMA JOSE LUIS Male - Homme 45-49 K2M

ESP005 FDEZ-BALLESTEROS IÑIGO MARGARI Female - Femme ESP006 TORTAJADA VICENTE Male - Homme 50-54 K2M

FRA002 KESCH ANNE Female - Femme FRA003 LUDWIG  PHILIPPE Male - Homme 50-54 K2M

ESP011 RAMO REY-JOLY MARINÉS Female - Femme ESP008 SERRANO MARTINEZ JULIAN Male - Homme 50-54 K2M

BEL004 LONCKE HEIDI Female - Femme BEL002 HAARLER JEROEN Male - Homme 50-54 K2M

AUS001 LEE DARREN Male - Homme RUS004 MIKHAILOVA NADEZHDA Female - Femme 55-59 K2M

RUS002 SOROKIN MIKHAIL Male - Homme RUS007 MOKRYAKOVA NATALIA Female - Femme 55-59 K2M

DEN001 MØLLER CORNELIA Female - Femme DEN002 MØLLER EBBE FINN Male - Homme 55-59 K2M

RUS001 PETROVA TATIANA Female - Femme POR001 PEREKHODOV VOLODYMYR Male - Homme 60-64 K2M

FRA006 CARTIER GERARD Male - Homme FRA007 CARTIER MICHELE Female - Femme 65-69 K2M


